
S e l e c t e d  d i v e  p a c k a g e s  f o r  a l l  - i n c l u s i v e  g u e s t s ;  5  b o a t  d i v e s  o n w a r d s  

P r i c e  L i s t  |  V a l i d  f r o m  J a n u a r y  1 ,  2 0 2 6  t o  D e c e m b e r  3 1 ,  2 0 2 6

All the above prices are inclusive of the 10% Service Charge and a 17% Goods and Services Tax levied by
the Government of Maldives. diveOceanus reserves the right to change these prices without further notice. 
Please note that all payments are to be made at the Hotel Cashier.

A: Nalaguriadhoo, South Ari Atoll, PO Box 00220, Rep of Maldives  I T:+960 7292216 I E: villapark@diveoceanus.com

Dive and dive package prices are for individual divers only and cannot be shared with a buddy. 
For divers choosing the Tanks & Weights option, prices include mask, fins, and snorkel. 
The Full Equipment option includes BCD, regulator, dive computer, wetsuit,  mask, and fins.
SMBs are provided at no extra charge for boat and house reef dives.
Nitrox fills are complimentary for all Nitrox-certified divers.

PADI Scuba Diver
Upgrade to PADI Open Water Diver
PADI Open Water Diver
PADI Adventure Dive/Specialty Dive
PADI Adventure Diver 
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver
Emergency First Response
PADI Rescue Diver
PADI Divemaster 
PADI Re-Activate 
PADI Diver Propulsion Vehicle
PADI Enriched Air Diver

$ 605
$ 605
$ 1009
$ 197
$ 605
$ 807
$ 353
$ 1009
$ 2017
$ 151
$ 303
$ 202

Includes PADI Certification Materials
Includes PADI Certification Materials
Includes PADI Certification Materials
Credits for Adventure & Advanced
Includes PADI Certification Materials
Includes PADI Certification Materials
Includes PADI Certification Materials
Includes PADI Certification Materials
Includes PADI Teaching Materials
PADI Scuba Refresher Course
Includes PADI Certification Materials 
(Non-Diving Course) | Includes PADI Certification Materials

P A D I  C e r t i f i c a t i o n  C o u r s e s

P r e - b o o k  w i t h  o u r  d i v e  m a n a g e r

Dhoani Hire – Half Day, 4 Hours (Max 4 Guests)
Dhoani Hire – Full Day, 8 Hours (Max 4 Guests)
Speedboat Hire – Up to 30 Minutes (Max 4 Guests)

$ 961
$ 1439
$ 480

Dhoani Hire – 1 Hour (Max 4 Guests)
Dhoani Hire – 2 Hour (Max 4 Guests)

$ 384
$ 725

  Additional guest
  Additional guest
  Additional guest

$ 180
$ 122
$ 122

  Additional guest
  Additional guest

$ 48
$ 90

E x c l u s i v e  P r i v a t e  B o a t  H i r e A d d i t i o n a l  P e r s o n  u p  t o  2  p e r s o n s

Whale Shark Snorkeling
Manta Snorkeling
Turtle Snorkeling
Tropical Fish Fiesta Snorkeling
Safari Express
Marine Explorer
Whale Shark Express
Night Snorkeling at House Reef

$ 154
$ 154
$ 125
$ 95
$ 247
$ 196
$ 177
$ 101

S n o r k e l i n g  E x p e r i e n c e s O t h e r s

diveOceanus logbook
diveOceanus T-shirts

Hourly Private Instructor Hire

$ 20
$ 35

$ 302

15 Liter Tank Air / Nitrox Per dive $ 15

Padi Certification Kit $ 252

P A D I  B e g i n n e r  p r o g r a m s

Bubble Maker for (Kids Diving) $ 224 Single Dive Session for 8-9 year old kids
Discover Scuba Diving $ 242 Single Dive Session for Complete Beginners

D i v e  P r i c e  
O p e n  W a t e r  C e r t i f i e d  O n w a r d s E q u i p m e n t  R e n t a l s  
Orientation Dive:                            
1–4 Dives Tanks & Weights Per Dive: 
5–9 Dives Tanks & Weights Per Dive:      
10+ Dives Tanks & Weights Per Dive:  

Full Equipment Rental Per Dive:
BCD Rental Per Dive:                       
Regulator Rental Per Dive:                
Computer Rental Per Dive:                

$ 71
$ 111
$ 106
$ 101

$ 25
$ 9
$ 9
$ 9

E q u i p m e n t  R e n t a l s  
Wetsuit Rental Per Dive:             
U/WLight Rental Per Dive:       
GoPro Rental Per Dive:             
DPV Rental Per Dive:              

$ 9
$ 15
$ 61
$ 40

Medical questionnaire for beginners and certified divers: 
If you have any of the medical conditions mentioned in the RSTC medical questionnaire, we would require a fit
for diving medical certificate from a physician.RSTC forms in multi-languages on this link.
View Medical forms in multiple languages 

https://www.uhms.org/resources/featured-resources/recreational-diving-medical-screening-system.html
https://www.uhms.org/resources/featured-resources/recreational-diving-medical-screening-system.html

